Bus

Bus BAKIRKOY-KULELI-ISTOC Kuleli - istog Go to website

Direction
ISTOCCEVRE YOLU — Bakirkdy

39 stops

Open route schedule
ISTOCCEVRE YOLU
istog Cevre Yolu

istog 19.Ada

ISTOC 22. ADA
Bahgeler

TAS Ocagi Yolu
Tasocagi Yolu
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
BASIN TESISLERI
Tekin Sokak
GULBAHAR CADDESI
Isik Sokak

Ko¢cman Caddesi
GUNESLI MEYDANI
HURRIYET MAHALLESI
Atatiirk Caddesi
BAGLAR MAHALLESI
M.TASKALE PARKI
Ucus Radari

YENIBOSNA BESYOL

Route schedule
ISTOCCEVRE YOLU — Bakirkdy

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30
Route info

Direction: ISTOCCEVRE YOLU
Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

5 — -
Gumhurivet
’ # Karayollar Akset
: o Bostabyo .-.Ka\rader-iz Kazim Karabekir
ek Ziya-Gokalp Histost A Barkaras Hayrettin
=i L : Pasa
ehir [kitelli D585 :
> Semsipasa
Swih e KL | v
- : Goztepe Turgut-Reis s \
Bhakent Mr;hm{;{; i Havaalani =x53 Gaziosmanpas
chmet § if ;
wirgaz Rett Demirkap Bl Folacatepe E
> Kazim Karabekir Muratpaza Y
~ Yenimahalle & ) IsmetBasa
¥ W _Jffermmiu  Esenler. e
\ Halkali Merkez ' | o e Ba;jcnlar Bayrampaga\
[} Kt Tl | %
Istasyon \I. ; : . Maltepe
) o £ Barbaros! Gungoren -
[ i b 1 K2
'] sogutlicesme Kecasinan Sanayi ‘: '\,_2/";__2"
i ¥l Merkez “Mehmet Nesih M_é“rkeze.fm
= «}‘ =193 | Gzmen |
|| P c otz
\ i Seyitnizam
j Fevzl Cakmak K-193 4 M e
7 bl Bahcelievier. fy =24
 ffra Koca |
Cumhuriye i f \
- uk‘ ;ky Bl 95 sirinevier = WVellefendi : Jpﬂ
UCLIKCEKMmEecs 3 § A i s
S y ; K195 Zeytinburnu
‘=~* - Kartaltepe 7
! Senlikkay. i SN el o e T -
i + s Bakirkay |
e i X @ OpenStreetMap eontributors
o f =
B BAKIRKOY-KULELIHISTOG — Kuleli - istog BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BAKIRK%C3%96Y-KULEL%C4%B0-%C4%B0STO%C3%87-60137928-816718604
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BAKIRK%C3%96Y-KULEL%C4%B0-%C4%B0STO%C3%87-60137928-816718604
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BAKIRK%C3%96Y-KULEL%C4%B0-%C4%B0STO%C3%87-60137928-816718604

YENIBOSNA BESYOL

Tasyol

FATIH CADDESI

Firin

Beyaz Gill

Namik Kemal Sokak
IZZET BEGOVIG PARKI
ihlas Koleji

Kuleli

KULELI

Yenibosna Metro
SIRINEVLER

Sinan Erdem Spor Sal
Dr. Remzi Kazancigil Cad.
ZUHURATBABA

Ziraat Odasi

BAKIRKOY

Bakirkdy



Direction Route schedule

Zuhuratbaba Cad. — ISTOCCEVRE YOLU Zuhuratbaba Cad. — ISTOCCEVRE YOLU
41 stops Monday 06:20
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:20
Zuhuratbaba Cad.

Wednesday 06:20
Bakirkdy

Thursday 06:20
Dr. Remzi Kazancigil Cad.

Friday 06:20
Sinan Erdem Spor Sal
Atakdy Képriisii Saturday 06:20
Sirinevler Sunday 06:00
Dumlupinar Cad. ]

Route info
Kuleli Direction: Zuhuratbaba Cad.

Stops: 41

Belediye

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
FEVZI CAKMAK MAH.
Y.Bosna Merkez Camii
ZAFER MAHALLESI
Yildirim Beyazit Cad
Tasyol
YENIBOSNA BESYOL
Kayalar Sokak
Dogu Sanayi Sitesi
Ucus Radari
M.Taskale Parki
BAGLAR MAHALLESI
ATATURK CADDESI
HURRIYET MAHALLESI
Gunesli Meydani
Minibis Duragi

KOCMAN CADDESI


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-BAKIRK%C3%96Y-KULEL%C4%B0-%C4%B0STO%C3%87-60137928-816718604

Isik Sokak

Metro Market
GULBAHAR CADDESI
Koca Cimentepe
Tekin Sokak
BASIN TESISLERI
Minibls Duragi
Minibls Duragi
Sanayi Mahallesi
HALKALI CAD
ikitelli Képriisii
Tasocagi Yolu
Tasocag! Yolu
BAHCELER

istog Cevre Yolu

ISTOCCEVRE YOLU

BAKIRKOY-KULELI-ISTOC Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



